
2016 DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

Meetings will be held the fourth Monday of every month, unless otherwise posted, at 4:00 

p.m. in the City Hall Second Floor Conference Room. 

 

 

 

    Monday, January 25, 2016 

 

    Monday, February 22, 2016 

 

    Monday, March 28, 2016 

 

    Monday, April 25, 201 

 

    Monday, May 23, 2016 

 

    Monday, June 27, 2016 

 

    Monday, July 25, 2016 

 

    Monday, August 22, 2016 

 

    Monday, September 26, 2016 

 

    Monday, October 24, 2016 

 

    Monday, November 28, 2016 

 

    Monday, December 19, 2016 

 

 

  

 

*Changed of date for December due to Christmas  

 


